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Namibia Business School

University of Namibia (Main Campus)
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340 Mandume Ndemufayo

Pionierspark, Windhoek
Namibia





	+264 (0)61 413 500

	+264 (0)81 147 7198

	info@nbs.edu.na 

	Monday - Friday: 7:30 AM - 16:30 PM




																					

																										
							Important Links
	UNAM
	My UNAM
	UNAM eLearning
	Students
	Events
	Vacancies
	NBS Research
	FAQs



																					

																										
							
		
		Latest News

			
					Student Support at NBS
									
	
					Charlton #Kitago Richter
									
	
					Nikhita Janeene Winkler
									



		
																					

																										
							Get us on Social Media

		

			
								
																				
						
																																			
											
										
																				
						
																																			
											
										
																				
						
																																			
											
										
				
			

		


		
																					

																										
										[image: ]
[image: ]


Open your mind



		
																					

																		
				

			
 
		
 
	 

	
	
		
			

				
		
		© NBS   |   All Rights Reserved   |   Website by Wakaitu Web Solutions   |   

info@nbs.edu.na   |   +264 61 413 500	




	FacebookTwitterLinkedInInstagram




			
 
		
 
	 
		
 

		
					
											


												
 
		
 
		

		

		

		

		
			
		
				
		

	

				

				

		

				
			[image: ]
[image: ]
Dr Albert Kamuinjo – Lecturer

+26461 413500 | albert.kamuinjo@nbs.edu.na
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Simson Kuhanga – Lecturer

+26461 413515 | skuhanga@unam.na
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Dr Billawer Wilson – Lecturer

+26461 413500 | wbillawer@unam.na
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Dr Helena Hakweenda – Lecturer

+26461 206 3053 | hhakweenda@unam.na
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			Dr Betty Malambo – Lecturer
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Dr Marius Johannes – Lecturer

+26461 413 500 | mfjohannes@unam.na
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			Alfeus Shikongo – Staff Development Fellow
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Hildebert Shisaande – Student Development Fellow

+26461 413500 | hshisaande@unam.na
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			Sofia Ellen Itoolwa- Business Development Officer
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Emma Hipakua – Business Development Consultant

+26461 413508 | ehipakua@unam.na
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Margareth-Rose Kangootui – Digital Marketing Officer

+26461 413516 | mrkangootui@unam.na
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Rev. Dr Greenfield Mwakipesile – Senior Research Coordinator

+26461 413501 | mwakipg@nbs.edu.na
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Dhale Cloete – Assistant Accountant

+26461 413 507 | dcloete@unam.na
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			Cecilia Shilumbu – Accountant

+26461 413 504 | cshilumbu@unam.na
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Helao Hishongwa – Examination Officer

+26461 206 4387 | hhishongwa@unam.na
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Mr Alfonso Gobs – Faculty Officer

+26461 413 506 | agobs@unam.na
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Dr Muree Tjiueza – Acting Assistant Director, Operational Services

+26461 413502 | mtjiueza@unam.na
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Ms. Julia Shilongo – Receptionist

+26461 413500 | jnshilongo@unam.na
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			Mature Age Entry

Courses available through Mature Age Entry:

	
	Diploma in Police Management
	Persons  who  qualify  through  the  Mature  Age  Entry  Scheme  upon  successful completion  of  the  relevant  examinations  as  set  out  in  the  General  Information  and  Regulation  Prospectus.  A  special application is available for this purpose.



	Diploma for Middle Managers
	A candidate must be above 25 years old, in possession of a Grade 12 Certificate, with a minimum of 10 years work experience, of which 5 years are at a managerial level.
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Christine Kaengurova – General Assistant

+26461 413509 |

christine.kaengurova@nbs.edu.na
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Selma Ndeshi Nanyemba – Executive Secretary

+26461413511 | selma.nanyemba@nbs.edu.na
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Saim Gottlieb – General Assistant

+26461 413509 | saim.gottlieb@nbs.edu.na
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